Trade name: Rawl R-XPT Anchor
Holder of approval: Rawlplug S.A.
ul. Kwidzyńska 6
PL 51-416 Wrocław
Poland
Tel:  + 44 (0)141-638 7961
Fax: + 44 (0)141-638 7397
e-mail: technical@rawlplug.co.uk

(mm)
hef
(mm)
tfix
(mm)
h0
(mm)
hef
(mm)
tfix
(mm)
Tinst
(N·m)
M8
8 mm
60 B M8x60/10 9 – – – 40 32 10 15 R-XPT-08060/10
65 b M8x65/15 9 – – – 40 32 15 15 R-XPT-08065/15
75 C M8x75
10/25
9 55 47 10 40 32 25 15 R-XPT-08075/10
80 d M8x80
15/30
9 55 47 15 40 32 30 15 R-XPT-08080/15
85 D M8x85
20/35
9 55 47 20 40 32 35 15 R-XPT-08085/20
90 e M8x90
25/40
9 55 47 25 40 32 40 15 R-XPT-08090/25
95 E M8x95
30/45
9 55 47 30 40 32 45 15 R-XPT-08095/30
100 F M8x100
35/50
9 55 47 35 40 32 50 15 R-XPT-08100/35
105 f M8x105
40/55
9 55 47 40 40 32 55 15 R-XPT-08105/40
115 G M8x115
50/65
9 55 47 50 40 32 65 15 R-XPT-08115/50
120 H M8x120
55/70
9 55 47 55 40 32 70 15 R-XPT-08120/55
140 K M8x140
75/90
9 55 47 75 40 32 90 15 R-XPT-08140/75
150 L M8x150
85/100
9 55 47 85 40 32 100 15 R-XPT-08150/85
Page 7 of European Technical Approval ETA-08/0339 issued on 31 May 2013
Table 2  Installation details (continued)
Thread
size/hole

tfix
(mm)
h0
(mm)
hef
(mm)
tfix
(mm)
Tinst
(N·m)
M10
10 mm
65 B M10x65/5 11 – – – 49 39 5 30 R-XPT-10065/5
80 D M10x80
10/20
11 59 49 10 49 39 20 30 R-XPT-10080/10
85 d M10x85
15/25
11 59 49 15 49 39 25 30 R-XPT-10085/15
90 e M10x90
20/30
11 59 49 20 49 39 30 30 R-XPT-10090/20
95 E M10x95
25/35
11 59 49 25 49 39 35 30 R-XPT-10095/25
115 G M10x115
45/55
11 59 49 45 49 39 55 30 R-XPT-10115/45
120 H M10x120
50/60
11 59 49 50 49 39 60 30 R-XPT-10120/50
130 J M10x130
60/70
11 59 49 60 49 39 70 30 R-XPT-10130/60
140 K M10x140
70/80
11 59 49 70 49 39 80 30 R-XPT-10140/70
150 L M10x150
80/90
11 59 49 80 49 39 90 30 R-XPT-10150/80
180 P M10x180
110/120
11 59 49 110 49 39 120 30 R-XPT-10180/110
M12
12 mm
80 D M12x80/5 13 – – – 60 48     5   50 R-XPT-12080/5
100 F M12x100
5/25
13 80 68 5 60 48   25   50 R-XPT-12100/5
105 f M12x105
10/30
13 80 68 10 60 48   30   50 R-XPT-12105/10
110 G M12x110
15x35
13 80 68 15 60 48   35   50 R-XPT-12110/15
120 h M12x120
25/45
13 80 68 25 60 48   45   50 R-XPT-12120/25
125 H M12x125
30/50
13 80 68 30 60 48   50   50 R-XPT-12125/30
135 J M12x135
40/60
13 80 68 40 60 48   60   50 R-XPT-12135/40
140 K M12x140
45/65
13 80 68 45 60 48   65   50 R-XPT-12140/45
150 L M12x150
55/75
13 80 68 55 60 48   75   50 R-XPT-12150/55
160 M M12x160
65/85
13 80 68 65 60 48   85   50 R-XPT-12160/65
180 P M12x180
85/105
13 80 68 85 60 48 105   50 R-XPT-12180/85
M16
16 mm
100 F M16x100/5 18 – – – 80 65     5 100 R-XPT-16100/5
105 f M16x105/
10
18 – – – 80 65   10 100 R-XPT-16105/10
125 H M16x125
5/25
18 100 85   5 80 65 25 100 R-XPT-16125/5
130 J M16x130
10/30
18 100 85 10 80 65 30 100 R-XPT-16130/10
140 K M16x140
20/40
18 100 85 20 80 65 40 100 R-XPT-16140/20
150 L M16x150
30/50
18 100 85 30 80 65 50 100 R-XPT-16150/30
160 M M16x160
40/60
18 100 85 40 80 65 60 100 R-XPT-16160/40
180 P M16x180
60/80
18 100 85 60 80 65 80 100 R-XPT-16180/60
M20
20 mm
125 H M20x125/5 22 – – – 99 79 5 200 R-XPT-20125/5
140 K M20x140/
20
22 – – – 99 79 20 200 R-XPT-20140/20
160 M M20x160
20/40
22 119 99 20 99 79 40 200 R-XPT-20160/20
165 m M20x165
25/45
22 119 99 25 99 79 45 200 R-XPT-20165/25
ANNEX 2  INSTALLATION DETAILS (CONTINUED)
Table 1  Characteristic resistances under tension loads without the influence of spacing or edge distances
Characteristic Anchor size
M8 M10 M12 M16 M20